
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
12
14

202
4

268
156
198
108
122
824
228
134

6
26

312
154
272
28

314
36

196
142
234

Name
Maximilian Nagl
Max Anstie
Nicolai M. Hansen
Sébastien Pourcel
Bence Szvoboda
Angus Heidecke
Vytautas Bucas
Kornel Nemeth
Hannes Volber
Nick Kouwenberg
Rasmus Jorgensen
Filip Neugebauer
Stephan Mock
Mike Stender
Chris Gundermann
Erik Müller
Enrico Jache
Mick van Heugten
Tim Münchhofen
Michel Kaschny
Steffan Schøler Johann
Franz Löfquist
Stefan Frank

FNM

DMSB

AMA

DMU

FFM

MAMS

DMSB

LMSF

MAMS

DMSB

KNMV

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

SVEMO

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/Weilheim

GBR/Pless

DEN/Silkeborg

FRA/Foetz

HUN/Balatonber

GER/Freiberg

LTU/Vijoliai

HUN/Engertsham

GER/Gardelegen

NED/Elshout

DEN/Varde

CZE/DIVAKY

GER/Wolfsburg

GER/23701

GER/Stressenha

GER/Leipzig

GER/Kalbe/Milde

NED/Achterveld

GER/Düsseldorf

GER/Borstel-Hoh

DEN/Varde

SWE/veberöd

GER/Königsbrun

Trademark

HONDA

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

HTS KTM

Kalli-Racing

HTS KTM

Bauerschmidt

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

Suzuki Waldmann

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

ROCKSTAR-Meyer-Racing-Team

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

Modiform MX Team

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

MarXparts by Hells.de

Laps
12
11
10
10
10
11
10
8

11
10
10
12
9
8
4

13
10
11
10
11
8

11
8

Best Tm
1:46.064
1:48.989
1:49.979
1:50.441
1:50.459
1:50.495
1:50.654
1:51.310
1:51.809
1:51.871
1:52.271
1:52.606
1:53.382
1:54.334
1:54.426
1:54.590
1:55.527
1:55.708
1:57.088
1:57.705
1:58.412
1:59.071
2:00.954

Diff

2.925
3.915
4.377
4.395
4.431
4.590
5.246
5.745
5.807
6.207
6.542
7.318
8.270
8.362
8.526
9.463
9.644

11.024
11.641
12.348
13.007
14.890

In Lap
11
9
6
5

10
11
10
5
9
8
5

11
5
5
2
5
5
8
3
8
4
3
5

km/h
58,210
56,648
56,138
55,903
55,894
55,876
55,796
55,467
55,219
55,189
54,992
54,828
54,453
54,000
53,956
53,879
53,442
53,358
52,730
52,453
52,140
51,851
51,044
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna
Klasse 1 Masters

Practice even numbers

Practice started at 11:40:51

Fürstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

27.04.2013 11:35

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 42/13
posted at:              h


